The
CHINOISERIE

‘I drink to make other people more interesting.”

ERNEST HEMINGWAY

For your kind information, we operate a minimum spend of £50 per person

and a maximum of 2 hour sitting applies.
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Out of Office ©®
Bitter Aperitif, Fortified wine, Peach, Bubbles

Gold Coin ©

Scotch, Banana, Golden Syrup, Aromatics

Broadway Show ©
Gin, Lacto Fermented Rhubarb, Champagne

The Diplomat ©

Rum, Passionfruit, Apple, Cinnamon, Mint, Citrus

One for the Road ©
Tequila, Tonka, Agave, Muyu Chinotto, Verjus

Tax Refund ©
Vodka, Camomile, Vanilla, Citrus, Split

Match Fixer
Bourbon, Marsala, Cynar, Pineapple, Citrus, Foam

@LOCALLY SOURCED @SUSTAINABLE @SIGNATURE DRINK

3

18

18

21

18

18

18

18



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Clover Club

Gin, Raspberry, Vermouth, Lemon, Foam

Picante
Tequila, Cilantro, Chilli, Lime, Agave

Shiso Gin Rickey
Monkey 47 Gin, Purple Shiso, Lime, Seltzer

Grasshopper
Cacao, Menthe, Cream, Chocolate Rim

Paloma
Tequila, Grapefruit, Agave, Seltzer, Salt

Twisted Last Word

Tequila, Turmeric Honey, Citrus, Maraschino

Blue Hawaii
Vodka, Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineaaple, Citrus

18

18

18

18

18

18

18



MOCKTAILS

Young & Beautiful ©
Cucumber, apple & rasberry

Fragola
Strawberry, cranberry & citrus

Caribbean Cooler ©®

Passionfruit, orange, pineapple & mint

Silk Road ©

Lychee, rose, aplle & citrus

@LOCALLY SOURCED @SUSTAINABLE

5

@ SIGNATURE DRINK

12

12

12

12



VODKA

Broadly, vodka is a neutral spirit produced from sugar-bearing
materials such as grains, potatoes, molasses, beets, and a variety of
other plants bottled between 80 and 110 proof. Rye and wheat are
the classic grains for vodka. Vodka from a pot still will contain some
of the delicate aromatics and flavours of the product from which it

was produced. Vodka from a more “efficient” column still is usually a
neutral, characterless spirit.

50ml
Belvedere 14
Grey Goose 14
Koniks Tail 14
Beluga Gold Line 40




GIN

What few realise is that gin, in a simple form, is very much made
with the same rules as a vodka infusion — it is a neutral spirit with
added flavours. Two methods can be used: the first is compounded
gin, a simple combination of neutral spirit with oils and extracts from
juniper. The more artful, high-quality gins, however, are made in stills.

50ml
Tanqueray 10 15
Sipsmith 15
Roku 15
Hendricks 14
Monkey 47 19




RUM / RHUM / RON

A distillate based on fermented sugar cane juice, syrup or molasses.

Rum can be matured in wooden containers.

Doorly’s 3 Yrs (Barbados)

Veritas White (Barbados)

Diplomatico Mantuano (Venezuala)

Ron Zacapa Centenario XO (Guatemala)

Havana Club Maximo (Cuba)

50ml

14

14

18

37

430




TEQUILA

Tequila is a product of the sap of a plant known formally as the
Weber Blue Agave . There are 5 designated Mexican states in which
Tequila can be made: Nayarit, Tamaulipas, Jalisco, Michoacan, and
Guanajuato; but a majority of tequila originates in the town of Tequila
itself in the state of Jalisco. In these areas, young agaves known as
hijuelos are taken from mature plants while the unearthed spores
are re-planted in the fields for 8 to 10 years until they mature. When
ready for harvest it is cooked for 36 hours until the cells in the heart
(corazon) break down, converting the inherent starch to sugar. The
agave is, in turn, broken down, washed, and placed into steel tanks
for fermentation. Once the alcohol is born, two common distillation
cycles are undertaken. The final step involves diluting, bottling and

resting in wooden barrels for flavour

50ml
Tapatio Blanco 13
Don Fulano Reposado 21
Clase Azul Reposado 58
Clase Azul Anejo 200




MEZCAL

Mezcal is a distilled alcoholic beverage made out of the pulp of
different agaves, which is called maguey in Mexico. The word mezca
comes from Nahuatl mexcalli metl and ixcalliwhich means “oven-
cooked agave”. With tequila belonging to the family of mescal, there
is much confusion over the difference between these two spirits.
Tequila is, crucially, much like cognac: it can only come from one
place and region. All other spirits of this style are “mezcal”; thus the
confusion because all tequilas are mezcal but not all mezcals are

tequilas.
50ml
EL Camino Del Pensador 25
lllegal Anejo 32
Clase Azul Mezcal 125




WHISKEY / WHISKY / BOURBON

Whiskey / Whisky

Whisky Produced from a fermented grain mash that is usually aged
in oak, whiskey has infinite varieties depending on the tradition,
origin, and distillery. Despite the variances, all production starts with
harvesting grains and grinding them at the distillery into a grist that
is then mixed with warm water, yeast, and enzymes until fermentation
sets in, creating what is known as the ‘wash.” Quite beery in its
makeup, this is then distilled and rested in oak barrels until blending
or bottling time of the distiller’s choice.

Bourbon

he name comes from a county in eastern Kentucky, thus named
for the Bourbon. Bourbon whiskey must contain a minimum of 51%
corn, be produced in the United States, be distilled at less than 80%
ABY (160 proof) and be aged for a minimum of two years in newly-
charred barrels, although in practice virtually all straight whiskies
are aged for at least four years. Three important label distinctions
are “straight” aged the minimum 2 years; “small batch” for whiskeys
bottled from a blend of select barrels; and finally, “single barrel” for
whiskeys aged and bottled by the distiller’s choice from a single cask

50ml

Woodford Reserve 18

Mitcher’'s US no. 1 15




RYE WHISKY

Rye Whisky

A spirit produced from at least 51% rye, distilled at no more than 160

proof, and aged in charred oak barrels at less than 125 proof. It arose

when the settlers in the Mid-Atlantic States arrived and it became the

favoured whiskey until the Prohibition Era, when white spirits gained
favour for their ability to be “hidden” on one’s breath.

50ml
Bulliet 12
Sonama Distilling Co. 15

12 .




BLENDED SCOTH

Blended Scotch

A blend of 100% grain whisky and malt whisky. Generally, the higher quality
the blend, the more malt whiskey is used. Blended Scotch is made in three

styles — standard, premium and deluxe.

Chivas 18 yrs
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Blue Label Johnnie Walker

50ml

25

12

50




SINGLE MALT

100% malted barley, one distillery, different regions, double or triple
pot still distillation. The end product is rich in aroma. Maturation is
mostly done in ex-sherry or ex-bourbon casks. It can be a mix of malt
whiskies from different years (the age statement on the bottle should
give the age of the youngest spirit in the mix). The barley malt for
Scotch whisky is first dried over fire that has been stoked with dried

peat for distinctive smoky tang.

Highland 50ml
Macallan 12 Yrs 25
Dalmore 18 Yrs 86
Glenfiddich 18 Yrs 39

14 .




SINGLE MALT

Speyside
Aberlour A’'Bunadh Batch 68

Balvenie 14Yrs Caribbean Cask

Islay

Laphroaig The 1815
Laguvulin 2006 Distillers Edition
Ardbeg 1992 The Kinship

Island

Torabhaig 2017

Campbeltown

Springbank 15 Yrs

15

50ml

26

50ml

29

31

235

50ml

50ml

20




BRANDY / COGNAC

Brandy

A spirit made from fruit (juice, pulp or skin), brandy is one of the
most popular alcoholic drinks in the world. The process involves
pressing the fruit into liquid and storing it in large tanks while the
yeasl converts the sugars in the fruit fluid into alcohol. Once this is
achieved, distillation begins; the product is laid to rest in oak casks
and bottled.

Cognac

Famed the world over, Cognac is a grape brandy made exclusively in
the French region of the same name. It is double-distilled and aged in
oak casks made traditionally from Limousin oak. French laws mandate
that 90% of the grapes used in cognac production come from a blend

of Ugni Blanc, Colombard, and Folle Blanche.

50ml
Remy Martin 1738 17
Hennessy VSOP 18
Hennessy XO 45
Louis XllII 495

16 .




GRAPPA

Minimally aged and with little to no contact with wood, common
pomace brandies include Italian Grappa and French Marc. These
brandies have a raw, lively taste, typical of the aromatic qualities of
the grapes used. They are made from the pressed skins, stems, and
pulps traditionally leftover from winemaking.

50ml
Capovilla di Amarone 2008 29
Capovilla di Brunello 2010 20
Capocilla Distillato di Pere Williams 22

17 .




ARMAGNAC / CALVADOS

Armagnac

Often equaling cognac in quality, armagnac is actually the oldest
type of grape brandy in France, dating back to the early 15th century.
Made in Gascony, whose inland position has meant its popularity
is less than Cognac, distillation takes place in the unique Alambic
Armagnacais, a type of copper column still. The resulting brandy
has a rustic, assertive character and aroma that requires additional
cask aging to mellow it out. Most Armagnacs are blends, but unlike
cognac, single vintages and single vineyard bottling can be found.
Armagnac production comes from a blend of: Ugni Blanc, Folle
Blanche, Colombard and Baco 22A.

Calvados

An apple brandy from Normandy, where the fruit grows rampant,
Calvados is perhaps the most famous non-grape fruit brandy in
the world. All varieties are aged in oak casks for a minimum of two
years. Though cognac-style terms such as V.S.O.P and Hors d’Age are
frequently used on labels, they have no legal meaning.

50ml
Delamain Pale & Dry XO 30
Darroze 20 Yrs 30
Dupont VSOP 20
Chateau du Brueil 15 Yrs 17




BEER / WATER / SOFT DRINKS/ JUICES

Beer

Manebrea

Lucky Saint (non alcoholic)

Water

Aqua Panna / Decantae Still ©

San Pellegrino / Decantae Sparkling ©®

Soft drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Zero Coke
Tonic, Slim Tonic, Soda Water

Lemonade, Giger Ale, Ginger Beer

Seasonal fruit Juices

Please check with our colleagues

@LOCALLY SOURCED SUSTAINABLE
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330ml

750ml

7.5

7.5

200ml




WINE BY THE GLASS

Champagne & Sparkling Wines

By the glass

Ruinart Brut, Champagne, France
Ruinart Rosé, Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon, Champagne, France 2013

White Wines
By the glass

Albarifio, ‘Turonia’, Quinta de Couselo, O Rosal,
Rias Baixas, Spain 2020

Chardonnay, lona
Elgin, South Africa 2020

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay,
Marlborough, New Zealand 2021

Chablis 1er Cru ‘Vau de Vey’, Domaine des Hates,
Burgundy, France 2017

20

125ml

25
30
70

175ml

16

18

21

24




WINE BY THE GLASS

Rosé Wine
By the glass 175ml

Rock Angel, Chateau d’Escalans, Provence, France 2021 22

Red Wines
By the glass 175ml
Rioja Reserva, Marqués de Murrieta, Spain 2017 16

Malbec, Vista Flores, Catena, Mendoza, Argentina 2019 17

Chianti Classico, Castellare di Castellina, Tuscany, 18
Italy 2021
La Réserve de Leoville Barton, Saint-Julien, 26

Bordeaux, France 2014

Nuits-St-Georges, Domaine du Clos Frantin, 32
Burgundy, France 2013

Sweet & Fortified Wines

By the glass 100ml
Moscato d’Asti, Prunotto, Piedmont, Italy 2020 12
Fino, ‘Inocente’, Valdespino, Jerez, Spain 12
Graham’s 20 Y.O. Tawny Port, 15

Douro Valley, Portugal

Tokaji, Blue Label 5 Puttonyos, Royal Tokaji, 24
Hungary 2017

21




THE WINE CELLAR

Champagne

By the bottle

‘R’ de Ruinart, Brut, NV
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve, NV
Louis Roederer, Collection 242, NV
Bollinger, Special Cuvée, NV
Bruno Paillard, Premiére Cuvée, NV
Pol Roger, Brut Réserve, NV

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, NV

Sparkling Wine

By the bottle

Franciacorta, Prima Cuvée Brut, Monterossa,
Lombardy, Italy

Roebuck Estate, Classic Cuvée, Sussex,
England 2014

Rathfinny, Blanc de Blancs, Sussex, England, NV

22

750ml

130
135
140
135
140
150
185

750ml

86

85

110




THE WINE CELLAR

Prestige & Vintage Champagne

By the bottle 750ml
Dom Pérignon 2013 410
Dom Pérignon ‘P2’ 2002 690
Vueve Clicquot, La Grande Dame 320
Laurent-Perrier, Brut Millésimé 2007 180
Bollinger, La Grande Année 2014 196
Rare, Piper-Heidsieck 2002 280
Grand Siécle, Laurent-Perrier 418
Cristal, Louis Roederer 2009 630
Krug, 171st Edition 420
Krug, Vintage 2004 480
Krug, Clos du Mesnil 2004 1750

23




THE WINE CELLAR

Rosé Champagne

By the bottle 750m|
Ruinart Rosé 165
Billecart-Salmon Rosé 170
Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Rosé 175
Pommery ‘Cuvée Louise’ Rosé 2000 324
Comtes de Champagne Rosé, Taittinger 2005 480
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2006 550
Krug Rosé 620
Cristal Rosé, Louis Roederer 2009 890

Rosé Sparkling Wine
By the bottle 750ml

Franciacorta, Flamingo Rose, Monterossa, 92
Lombardy, Italy

24




THE WINE CELLAR

White Wine
By the bottle

Alice, Verdeca, Produttori Di Manduria,
Puglia, Italy 2020

Pinot Grigio, ‘Riff’, Alois Lageder, Alto Adige,
Italy 2020

Albarifio, Turonia, Quinta de Couselo, O Rosal,
Rias Baixas, Spain 2020

Chardonnay, lona, Elgin, South Africa 2020
Sancerre, Henry Natter, Loire Valley, France 2020

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay
Marlborough, New Zealand 2022

Riesling, Dry Slate ‘Tonschiefer’, Donnhoff,
Oberhausen, Nahe, Germany 2017

Chablis 1er Vau de Vey, Domaine des Hates,
Burgundy, France 2017

Chassagne-Montrachet, Domaine Bruno Colin,
Burgundy, France 2017

Meursault, Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot,
Burgundy, France 2015

25

750ml

45

45

58

68
72
84

85

93

135

175




THE WINE CELLAR

Red Wine
By the bottle

Chéateau des Gravieres, Graves, Bordeaux,
France 2019

Malbec, Terazzas de los Andes, Mendoza,
Argentina 2020

Malbec, Vista Flores, Catena, Mendoza,
Argentina 2019

Rioja Reserva, Marqués de Murrieta, Spain 2017

Chianti Classico, Castellare di Castellina,
Tuscany, Italy 2021

La Réserve de Leoville Barton, Saint-Julien,
Bordeaux, France 2014

Nuits-St-Georges, Domaine du Clos Frantin,
Burgundy, France 2013

Zinfandel, Geyserville, Ridge Vineyards,
California, USA 2019

Barolo ‘Bussia’, Aldo Conterno,
Piedmont, Italy 2010

Chateau Haut Bailly, Pessac-Léognan,

26

750ml

55

56

59

60
64

90

112

135

196

264




THE WINE CELLAR

Rosé Wine
By the bottle

Ultimate Provence Rosé, Cotes de Provence,
France 2020

Whispering Angel Rosé, Chéateau d’'Esclans,
Provence, France 2020

Rock Angel Rosé, Chateau d’Esclans,
Provence, France 2021

281 Rosé, Chateau Minuty, Cotes de Provence,
France 2020

Sweet Wine
By the bottle
Moscato d’Asti, Prunotto, Piedmont, Italy 2020

Petit Guiraud, Chéateau Guiraud,
Sauternes, France 2016 (Half Bottle)

Tokaji, Blue Label 5 Puttonyos, Royal Tokaji,
Hungary 2017(500ml)

Fortified Wine
By the bottle

Fino, ‘Inocente’, Valdespino, Jerez, Spain (Half Bottle)

Graham’s, 20 Y.O. Tawny Port, Portugal

27

750ml

52

85

88

195

750ml

47
68

115

750ml

42
80




THE WINE CELLAR

Non Alcoholic Wine
By the bottle

Sparkling White

Riesling, Eins Zwei Zero, Leitz, Rheinhessen,
Germany

Rosé

Natureo Rosé (Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon)
Torres, Spain 2019

Red

Natureo Red (Garnacha & Syrah)
Torres, Spain 2019

28

750ml

45

45

45




