The CHINOISERIE



"I drink to make other people more interesting."

ERNEST HEMINGWAY

\hat{\psi}

X U Z U

Signature Cocktails	3
Classic Cocktails	4
Mocktails	5
Vodka	6
Gin	7
Rum	8
Tequila	9
Mezcal	10
Bourbon	11
Rye Whisky	12
Blended Scotch	13
Single Malt	14-15
Brandy / Cognac	16
Grappa	17
Armagnac / Calvados	18
Beer / Water / Soft Drinks	19
The Wine by the glass	20 - 21
Champagne & Sparkling Wine	22
Prestige & Vintage Champagne	23
Rose Champagne & Sparkling Wine	24
White Wine by the bottle	25
Red Wine by the bottle	26
Rosé, Sweet & Fortified Wines	27
Non Alcoholic Wine	28

Out of Office (9) Bitter Aperitif, Fortified wine, Peach, Bubbles	18
Gold Coin ® Scotch, Banana, Golden Syrup, Aromatics	18
Broadway Show © Gin, Lacto Fermented Rhubarb, Champagne	21
The Diplomat ® Rum, Passionfruit, Apple, Cinnamon, Mint, Citrus	18
One for the Road ® Tequila, Tonka, Agave, Muyu Chinotto, Verjus	18
Tax Refund (9) Vodka, Camomile, Vanilla, Citrus, Split	18
Match Fixer ® Bourbon, Marsala, Cynar, Pineapple, Citrus, Foam	18

	Clover Club	18
	Gin, Raspberry, Vermouth, Lemon, Foam	
S	Picante	18
=	Tequila, Cilantro, Chilli, Lime, Agave	
OCKTAIL	Shiso Gin Rickey	18
<u>×</u>	Monkey 47 Gin, Purple Shiso, Lime, Seltzer	10
0		
	Grasshopper	18
O	Cacao, Menthe, Cream, Chocolate Rim	
S	Paloma	18
	Tequila, Grapefruit, Agave, Seltzer, Salt	.0
S		
⋖.	Twisted Last Word	18
CLAS	Tequila, Turmeric Honey, Citrus, Maraschino	
	Blue Hawaii	18
	Vodka, Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineaaple, Citrus	

	Young & Beautiful @	12
	Cucumber, apple & rasberry	
S		
	Fragola 🖲	12
	Strawberry, cranberry & citrus	
$\stackrel{\sim}{\vdash}$		
\checkmark	Caribbean Cooler ®	12
\circ	Passionfruit, orange, pineapple & mint	
0		
Σ	Silk Road ®	12
_	Lychee, rose, aplle & citrus	

Broadly, vodka is a neutral spirit produced from sugar-bearing materials such as grains, potatoes, molasses, beets, and a variety of other plants bottled between 80 and 110 proof. Rye and wheat are the classic grains for vodka. Vodka from a pot still will contain some of the delicate aromatics and flavours of the product from which it was produced. Vodka from a more "efficient" column still is usually a neutral, characterless spirit.

		50ml
¥ ¥	Belvedere	14
	Grey Goose	14
>	Koniks Tail	14

Beluga Gold Line

What few realise is that gin, in a simple form, is very much made with the same rules as a vodka infusion – it is a neutral spirit with added flavours. Two methods can be used: the first is compounded gin, a simple combination of neutral spirit with oils and extracts from juniper. The more artful, high-quality gins, however, are made in stills.

Z

	50ml
Tanqueray 10	15
Sipsmith	15
Roku	15
Hendricks	14
Monkey 47	19

A distillate based on fermented sugar cane juice, syrup or molasses. Rum can be matured in wooden containers.

Y		50m
<u> </u>	Doorly's 3 Yrs (Barbados)	14
∑ ⊃ ⊤	Veritas White (Barbados)	14
~ ⊼ ⊥	Diplomatico Mantuano (Venezuala)	18
∑ ⊃ Y	Ron Zacapa Centenario XO (Guatemala)	37
Y	Havana Club Maximo (Cuba)	430

Tequila is a product of the sap of a plant known formally as the Weber Blue Agave. There are 5 designated Mexican states in which Tequila can be made: Nayarit, Tamaulipas, Jalisco, Michoacán, and Guanajuato; but a majority of tequila originates in the town of Tequila itself in the state of Jalisco. In these areas, young agaves known as hijuelos are taken from mature plants while the unearthed spores are re-planted in the fields for 8 to 10 years until they mature. When ready for harvest it is cooked for 36 hours until the cells in the heart (corazon) break down, converting the inherent starch to sugar. The agave is, in turn, broken down, washed, and placed into steel tanks for fermentation. Once the alcohol is born, two common distillation cycles are undertaken. The final step involves diluting, bottling and

resting in wooden barrels for flavour

	50ml
Tapatio Blanco	13
Don Fulano Reposado	21
Clase Azul Reposado	58
Clase Azul Aneio	200

Mezcal is a distilled alcoholic beverage made out of the pulp of different agaves, which is called maguey in Mexico. The word mezcal comes from Nahuatl mexcalli metl and ixcalli, which means "ovencooked agave". With tequila belonging to the family of mescal, there is much confusion over the difference between these two spirits. Tequila is, crucially, much like cognac: it can only come from one place and region. All other spirits of this style are "mezcal"; thus the confusion because all tequilas are mezcal but not all mezcals are tequilas.

٦ ٧		50m
N N	EL Camino Del Pensador	25
<u>∑</u>	Illegal Anejo	32
	Clase Azul Mezcal	125

Whiskey / Whisky

Whisky Produced from a fermented grain mash that is usually aged in oak, whiskey has infinite varieties depending on the tradition, origin, and distillery. Despite the variances, all production starts with harvesting grains and grinding them at the distillery into a grist that is then mixed with warm water, yeast, and enzymes until fermentation sets in, creating what is known as the 'wash.' Quite beery in its makeup, this is then distilled and rested in oak barrels until blending or bottling time of the distiller's choice.

Bourbon

The name comes from a county in eastern Kentucky, thus named for the Bourbon. Bourbon whiskey must contain a minimum of 51% corn, be produced in the United States, be distilled at less than 80% ABV (160 proof) and be aged for a minimum of two years in newly-charred barrels, although in practice virtually all straight whiskies are aged for at least four years. Three important label distinctions are "straight" aged the minimum 2 years; "small batch" for whiskeys bottled from a blend of select barrels; and finally, "single barrel" for whiskeys aged and bottled by the distiller's choice from a single cask

	50ml
Woodford Reserve	18
Mitcher's US no. 1	15

Rye Whisky

A spirit produced from at least 51% rye, distilled at no more than 160 proof, and aged in charred oak barrels at less than 125 proof. It arose when the settlers in the Mid-Atlantic States arrived and it became the favoured whiskey until the Prohibition Era, when white spirits gained favour for their ability to be "hidden" on one's breath.

<u>></u>		
E S		50ml
\geq	Bulliet	12
R ≺ E	Sonama Distilling Co.	15

Blended Scotch

A blend of 100% grain whisky and malt whisky. Generally, the higher quality the blend, the more malt whiskey is used. Blended Scotch is made in three styles – standard, premium and deluxe.

	50m
Chivas 18 yrs	25
Johnnie Walker Black Label	12
Blue Label Johnnie Walker	50

SINGLE

100% malted barley, one distillery, different regions, double or triple pot still distillation. The end product is rich in aroma. Maturation is mostly done in ex-sherry or ex-bourbon casks. It can be a mix of malt whiskies from different years (the age statement on the bottle should give the age of the youngest spirit in the mix). The barley malt for Scotch whisky is first dried over fire that has been stoked with dried peat for distinctive smoky tang.

Highland	50m
Macallan 12 Yrs	25
Dalmore 18 Yrs	86
Glenfiddich 18 Yrs	39

SINGLE MALT

	Speyside	50ml
	Aberlour A'Bunadh Batch 68	26
	Balvenie 14Yrs Caribbean Cask	18
	Islay	50ml
_	Laphroaig The 1815	29
- - - - -	Laguvulin 2006 Distillers Edition	31
<u> </u>	Ardbeg 1992 The Kinship	235
ب		
)	Island	50ml
)	Torabhaig 2017	18
כ		
	Campbeltown	50ml
	Springbank 15 Yrs	20

Brandy

A spirit made from fruit (juice, pulp or skin), brandy is one of the most popular alcoholic drinks in the world. The process involves pressing the fruit into liquid and storing it in large tanks while the yeast converts the sugars in the fruit fluid into alcohol. Once this is achieved, distillation begins; the product is laid to rest in oak casks and bottled.

Cognac

Famed the world over, Cognac is a grape brandy made exclusively in the French region of the same name. It is double-distilled and aged in oak casks made traditionally from Limousin oak. French laws mandate that 90% of the grapes used in cognac production come from a blend of Ugni Blanc, Colombard, and Folle Blanche.

	50ml
Remy Martin 1738	17
Hennessy VSOP	18
Hennessy XO	45
Louis XIII	495

Minimally aged and with little to no contact with wood, common pomace brandies include Italian Grappa and French Marc. These brandies have a raw, lively taste, typical of the aromatic qualities of the grapes used. They are made from the pressed skins, stems, and pulps traditionally leftover from winemaking.

	50m
Capovilla di Amarone 2008	29
Capovilla di Brunello 2010	20
Capocilla Distillato di Pere Williams	22

Armagnac

Often equaling cognac in quality, armagnac is actually the oldest type of grape brandy in France, dating back to the early 15th century. Made in Gascony, whose inland position has meant its popularity is less than Cognac, distillation takes place in the unique Alambic Armagnacais, a type of copper column still. The resulting brandy has a rustic, assertive character and aroma that requires additional cask aging to mellow it out. Most Armagnacs are blends, but unlike cognac, single vintages and single vineyard bottling can be found. Armagnac production comes from a blend of: Ugni Blanc, Folle Blanche, Colombard and Baco 22A.

Calvados

An apple brandy from Normandy, where the fruit grows rampant, Calvados is perhaps the most famous non-grape fruit brandy in the world. All varieties are aged in oak casks for a minimum of two years. Though cognac-style terms such as V.S.O.P and Hors d'Age are frequently used on labels, they have no legal meaning.

	50ml
Delamain Pale & Dry XO	30
Darroze 20 Yrs	30
Dupont VSOP	20
Chateau du Brueil 15 Yrs	17

	Beer	330ml
П U	Manebrea	8
	Lucky Saint (non alcoholic)	8
	Water	750ml
/) <u>/</u>	Aqua Panna / Decantae Still ⊙	7.5
Z Z Z	San Pellegrino / Decantae Sparkling ⊙	7.5
	Soft drinks	200ml
))	Coke, Diet Coke, Zero Coke	6
n	Tonic, Slim Tonic, Soda Water	6
<u>、</u> ビ ロ	Lemonade, Giger Ale, Ginger Beer	6
Х Н Н	Seasonal fruit Juices	
_	Please check with our colleagues	12
۲		

Champagne & Sparkling Wines	
By the glass	125ml
Ruinart Brut, Champagne, France	25
Ruinart Rosé, Champagne, France	30
Dom Pérignon, Champagne, France 2013	70
White Wines	
By the glass	175ml
Albariño, 'Turonia', Quinta de Couselo, O Rosal, Rías Baixas, Spain 2020	16
Chardonnay, Iona Elgin, South Africa 2020	18
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 2021	21
Chablis 1er Cru 'Vau de Vey', Domaine des Hâtes, Burgundy, France 2017	24

By the glass	175m
Rock Angel, Chateau d'Escalans, Provence, France 2021	22
Red Wines By the glass	175m
Rioja Reserva, Marqués de Murrieta, Spain 2017	16
Malbec, Vista Flores, Catena, Mendoza, Argentina 2019	17
Chianti Classico, Castellare di Castellina, Tuscany, Italy 2021	18
La Réserve de Leoville Barton, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France 2014	26
Nuits-St-Georges, Domaine du Clos Frantin, Burgundy, France 2013	32
Sweet & Fortified Wines	
By the glass	100m
Moscato d'Asti, Prunotto, Piedmont, Italy 2020	12
Fino, 'Inocente', Valdespino, Jerez, Spain	12
Graham's 20 Y.O. Tawny Port, Douro Valley, Portugal	15
Tokaji, Blue Label 5 Puttonyos, Royal Tokaji, Hungary 2017	24
0.4	

Champagne By the bottle	750ml
'R' de Ruinart, Brut, NV	130
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve, NV	135
Louis Roederer, Collection 242, NV	140
Bollinger, Special Cuvée, NV	135
Bruno Paillard, Première Cuvée, NV	140
Pol Roger, Brut Réserve, NV	150
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, NV	185
_	
Sparkling Wine By the bottle	750ml
Franciacorta, Prima Cuvée Brut, Monterossa, Lombardy, Italy	86
Roebuck Estate, Classic Cuvée, Sussex, England 2014	85
Rathfinny, Blanc de Blancs, Sussex, England, NV	110

> 22

Prestige & Vintage Champagne By the bottle 750ml Dom Pérignon 2013 410 Dom Pérignon 'P2' 2002 690 Vueve Clicquot, La Grande Dame 320 Laurent-Perrier, Brut Millésimé 2007 180 Bollinger, La Grande Année 2014 196 Rare, Piper-Heidsieck 2002 280 Grand Siècle, Laurent-Perrier 418 Cristal, Louis Roederer 2009 630 Krug, 171st Edition 420 Krug, Vintage 2004 480 Krug, Clos du Mesnil 2004 1750

Rosé Champagne	
By the bottle	750ml
Ruinart Rosé	165
Billecart-Salmon Rosé	170
Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Rosé	175
Pommery 'Cuvée Louise' Rosé 2000	324
Comtes de Champagne Rosé, Taittinger 2005	480
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2006	550
Krug Rosé	620
Cristal Rosé, Louis Roederer 2009	890
_	
Rosé Sparkling Wine	750ml
By the bottle	7501111
Franciacorta, Flamingo Rose, Monterossa, Lombardy, Italy	92

White Wine

By the bottle	750ml
Alice, Verdeca, Produttori Di Manduria, Puglia, Italy 2020	45
Pinot Grigio, 'Riff', Alois Lageder, Alto Adige, Italy 2020	45
Albariño, Turonia, Quinta de Couselo, O Rosal, Rías Baixas, Spain 2020	58
Chardonnay, Iona, Elgin, South Africa 2020	68
Sancerre, Henry Natter, Loire Valley, France 2020	72
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay Marlborough, New Zealand 2022	84
Riesling, Dry Slate 'Tonschiefer', Dönnhoff, Oberhausen, Nahe, Germany 2017	85
Chablis 1er Vau de Vey, Domaine des Hâtes, Burgundy, France 2017	93
Chassagne-Montrachet, Domaine Bruno Colin, Burgundy, France 2017	135
Meursault, Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot, Burgundy, France 2015	175

Red Wine

By the bottle	750ml
Château des Gravières, Graves, Bordeaux, France 2019	55
Malbec, Terazzas de los Andes, Mendoza, Argentina 2020	56
Malbec, Vista Flores, Catena, Mendoza, Argentina 2019	59
Rioja Reserva, Marqués de Murrieta, Spain 2017	60
Chianti Classico, Castellare di Castellina, Tuscany, Italy 2021	64
La Réserve de Leoville Barton, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France 2014	90
Nuits-St-Georges, Domaine du Clos Frantin, Burgundy, France 2013	112
Zinfandel, Geyserville, Ridge Vineyards, California, USA 2019	135
Barolo 'Bussia', Aldo Conterno, Piedmont, Italy 2010	196
Château Haut Bailly, Pessac-Léognan,	264

Rosé Wine By the bottle 750ml Ultimate Provence Rosé, Côtes de Provence, 52 France 2020 Whispering Angel Rosé, Château d'Esclans, 85 Provence, France 2020 Rock Angel Rosé, Château d'Esclans, 88 Provence, France 2021 281 Rosé, Château Minuty, Côtes de Provence, 195 France 2020 **Sweet Wine** By the bottle 750ml Moscato d'Asti, Prunotto, Piedmont, Italy 2020 47 Petit Guiraud, Château Guiraud, 68 Sauternes, France 2016 (Half Bottle) Tokaji, Blue Label 5 Puttonyos, Royal Tokaji, 115 Hungary 2017(500ml) **Fortified Wine** By the bottle 750ml Fino, 'Inocente', Valdespino, Jerez, Spain (Half Bottle) 42 Graham's, 20 Y.O. Tawny Port, Portugal 80 27

Non Alcoholic Wine By the bottle 750ml Sparkling White Riesling, Eins Zwei Zero, Leitz, Rheinhessen, Germany Rosé Natureo Rosé (Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon) Torres, Spain 2019 Red Natureo Red (Garnacha & Syrah) 45

Torres, Spain 2019